
Peggy Acker Farber & TC Farber
608-575-4600

Open House 11:30-1:30
506 Meadow View Ln, DeForest

$349,900 | MLS#1874787
Move right in! This one owner 2349 sq.ft.
home has been lovingly maintained and
updated! 3 bdrms in the upper level, finished
LL w/ rec rm & more. All new windows!
Newer roof, new flooring & carpet, new
fixtures & fresh paint! DIR: I-90/94 to
Deforest exit, Right on Hwy V to S. on River
Rd, Left on Hilltop, Right on Meadow View
Ln.

Open House 11:30-1:30
1025 S Whitney Way, Madison

$379,900 | MLS# 1874694
Beautiful 4 bed, 2759 sq/ft home on a fenced,
mature lot. Huge SS kitchen w/ access to a
four-season room! Updated baths & new
ceramic shower surround in master bath.
Beautifully updated & new roof! DIR: Hwy
12 Beltline to S on Whitney Way (home at
corner of Whitney/Woodland, across from
Vitense Golf)

Open House 11:30-1:30
2010 Cardinal Way, Waunakee

$749,900 | MLS#1874744
Former parade home! 4922 sqft, 4 bdrm,
3.5 bath ranch backs to green space w/
Southern views! Great rm w/ f/p, built-ins, &
Pacific teak flrs! Open flr plan w/ popular
split bdrm layout! 3.5 car heated gar!
Walkout LL w/ fam rm, granite wet bar,
theater rm, direct access to garage, &
more! Zoned heat, central vac, sec system,
lawn irrigation! DIR: Hwy Q to E. Peaceful
Valley Pkwy, L on Foggy Mountain Pass, R
on Cardinal Way.

Open House 12:00-2:00
6301 Mendota Ave, Middleton

$369,900 | MLS#1873648
Across from Lakeview Park & across the
street from Lake Mendota! Completely
updated 2480 sqft, 4-5 bdrm, 3 bath ranch
on a mature corner lot! On express bus line
to UW! BRAND NEW kitchen w/ new SS
applcs & cork flr. New roof, new A/C, new
furnace, all new windows on 1st flr, & new
gas f/p insert &more! DIR: From University
Ave or Allen Blvd. turn onto Mendota Ave

Open House 2:00-4:00
7553 Lee Rd, Dane

$379,900 | MLS#1872653
You’re not dreaming! Country home w/ huge
42x37 heated metal pole building & a 30x60
tobacco shed! 2288 sq/ft, 4 bdrm w/ 3 car
garage. New siding, new windows & a new
addition in 2004! DIR: Hwy 113 N of Dane to
L on Lee Rd (between Lodi & Dane)

Open House 2:00-4:00
764 Eddington Dr, Sun Prairie

$389,900 | MLS#1874682
Beautifully maintained 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath
home in Royal Oaks Elem School district!
Granite kitchen w/ center island opens
to fam rm w/ flr to clg windows & gas f/p!
New maintenance free deck w/ awning, 3
car garage, 1st floor laundry. New furnace,
A/C, H2O heater, H2O softener, roof, gutters,
& more! DIR: Hwy 151 N to West on Hwy 19/
Bristol, R on Eddington Dr


